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CAMPEONATO DE ESPAÑA DE VELOCIDAD. Albacete2011 II

Circuito de Albacete

10 - 11 September 2011

Circuito de Albacete

3539

1 22 SILVA,Iván 2101:29,375 142,55SPAKawa.Palmeto PL R. Kawasaki Mic20

2 1 FORES,Javier 1301:30,171 00:00,796 00:00,796 141,29SPAMotorrad Comp. BMW Motorrad Mic9

3 51 BARRAGAN,Santiago 2301:30,759 00:01,384 00:00,588 140,38SPAExtremadura J.T. Kaw Kawasaki Mic18

4 69 FERRER,Enrique 1801:30,903 00:01,528 00:00,144 140,15SPADues Rodes J.Pino C. Dun17

5 11 SMITH,David 1001:30,966 00:01,591 00:00,063 140,06GBRWild Wolf-BST Kawasaki Mic7

6 92 MARIÑELARENA, A. 2001:31,184 00:01,809 00:00,218 139,72SPACNS Motorsport PBMW Motorrad Mic19

7 42 LOPEZ,Alberto 1601:31,453 00:02,078 00:00,269 139,31SPAMotorrad Comp. BMW Motorrad Mic16

8 48 SANTAMARIA,Albert 1901:31,789 00:02,414 00:00,336 138,8SPAProlimit Racing PKawasaki Dun12

9 76 MARTINEZ,Bernat 1501:32,116 00:02,741 00:00,327 138,31SPATeam Bernat Yamaha Dun9

10 7 MAZUECOS,Julián 1101:32,153 00:02,778 00:00,037 138,25SPAK.Palmeto PL R. Kawasaki Mic4

11 34 DEL AMOR,Xavier 1501:32,192 00:02,817 00:00,039 138,19SPAMotorrad Comp. BMW Motorrad Mic7

12 57 CASAS,Ferrán 1801:32,272 00:02,897 00:00,080 138,07SPAMarvel Hotels R.T Kawasaki Mic6

13 31 BONILLA,Ismael 1401:32,950 00:03,575 00:00,678 137,07SPAEMS Competición PKawasaki Dun10

14 53 ALARCOS,Antonio 1801:33,031 00:03,656 00:00,081 136,95SPAAlarcos R. PKawasaki Dun17

15 65 GOMEZ,Juan E. 1801:33,212 00:03,837 00:00,181 136,68FRAJEG PBMW Motorrad Mic13

16 14 PRAUD,Alexandre J. 1701:33,283 00:03,908 00:00,071 136,58FRAR. Spirit T. PHonda Dun15

17 64 HO,Alfonso 1801:33,427 00:04,052 00:00,144 136,37SPAMallorca New Limit PYamaha Dun17

18 37 ARROYO,Jorge 1501:33,829 00:04,454 00:00,402 135,78SPAR. Spirit T. PYamaha Dun14

19 36 REGO,Nuno 1501:33,922 00:04,547 00:00,093 135,65PORHonda Proracing PHonda Mic13

20 72 PURROY,Jon 1701:34,123 00:04,748 00:00,201 135,36SPAJP Racing PBMW Motorrad Dun12

21 61 RODRIGUEZ,Félix 1601:34,134 00:04,759 00:00,011 135,34SPALaglisse Stock1000 PBMW Motorrad Dun10

22 20 ALONSO,Juan A. 2001:35,485 00:06,110 00:01,351 133,43SPAAlonmosport PHonda Pir5

23 49 MARTINEZ,Raúl 1401:35,750 00:06,375 00:00,265 133,06SPAMedes Eq.Carreras PKawasaki Dun6

24 93 JIMENEZ,José A. 801:36,309 00:06,934 00:00,559 132,29SPAEMS Competición PYamaha Dun3

25 81 SALVADOR,Eduardo 1701:36,384 00:07,009 00:00,075 132,18SPABMW Easyrace PBMW Motorrad Pir17

26 15 LOPEZ,Miguel A. 1701:36,622 00:07,247 00:00,238 131,86SPALaglisse Stock1000 PBMW Motorrad Dun16

27 32 GUIU,David 701:37,857 00:08,482 00:01,235 130,19SPACD Evolution R.T. PYamaha Dun5

28 25 VICARIO,Miguel 601:37,911 00:08,536 00:00,054 130,12SPAEMS Competición PYamaha Dun4

29 19 GOMEZ,Raúl 801:38,020 00:08,645 00:00,109 129,98SPAT.Extremadura C.VRYA PHonda Mic4

Not Classified 110%: 

. 96 CHAMORRO,Moisés 1701:40,769 00:11,394 00:02,749 126,43SPARacing Bikers T. PDun4

. 66 LE GALLO,Philippe 1201:42,493 00:13,118 00:01,724 124,31FRAJEG PBMW Motorrad Dun8
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